Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in

-3 -

Email: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in

Phone: 0471 - 2447201

## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ER VII(1) 3690/2022/EW

TORK SUPPLIED AND STREET STREET VINISH V. S. S. S. S. S.

Thiruvananthapuram

Dated:

27.10.2022

Name of Post: BEAT FOREST OFFICER (SR FROM ST-ADIVASI ONLY) PART

THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF SUIT OF SUIT

Department: FOREST AND WILDLIFE

Date of Test: 03/09/2022 Category No.: 092/2022

Date of Texas 13406/2027 Chinaman September 2027

Date of forth 6.709/20 Approved for orthe

District/Statewise: MALAPPURAM

Principal Control of California

District Australian in the AMERICAN AND STREET

## **NOTIFICATION**

MERCHALLA SURSEEN PROCESSION PROCESSATION P. L.

Required to the network with the common the best reported to the terror of the region of the respective engages and

It is hereby notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

Name of Post: BEAT FOREST OFFICER (SR FROM ST-ADWAST ONLY) PART

DOMESTATION STANDS FOR SHOW THE TERM OF FROM STANDS OF THE TRANSPORT

Department: FOREST AND WE THEFE

rienaniero di General Daniero prosperio di Primi

Dastery (Territory, 03409/7027)

Category Wr.: 092/7022

SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Man character between the

District Attribution (NATA) - Minusin

Office of the

**Kerala Public Service Commission** 

Karola Public Spraine Carbon Con Praincip so voyan majanyi mus oo

Pattom; Thiruvananthapuram-4 no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned cost.

MApproved for issue FOREST OUTCOR (SR FROM ST-ADIVASIONLY) PART

Section Officer